All information and advice is confidential and for the private information of the person to whom it is provided and is provided without any responsibility or liability on any account
whatsoever on the part of this firm or any member or employee thereof.

SENSITIVITIES

We have conducted a sensitivity analysis for EGA (Figure 3).  The Company is most leveraged to gold price
and grade with a 10% movement resulting in a 32% change in our valuation.  A 10% change in exchange rate
results in a 30% delta to our valuation.  A 10% change in operating costs results in an 16% change in our
valuation.

Figure 3: Sensitivity Analysis

Source: Patersons Securities Limited. Note: Gold price and grade overlap in the above chart.

CORPORATE

EGA listed through Initial Public Offering (IPO) in September 2016.  The Company currently has 64.6m shares
on issue and 48.1m listed options (EGAO) with an exercise price of $0.25/sh expiring on 13 March 2018. In
addition, there are a further 11.6m unlisted options at a weighted average exercise price of $0.292/sh until
September 2019.

EGAôs largest shareholders are: Lion Selection (16.6%) and Retzos Group (12.2%).

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

1.40

-30% -20% -10% 0% 10% 20% 30%

FX Gold Price

Grade Operating Costs

Capex

Delta -30% -20% -10% 0% 10% 20% 30% Delta +10%

FX 1.30 0.98 0.74 0.54 0.38 0.25 0.14 -30%

Gold Price 0.01 0.19 0.37 0.54 0.72 0.90 1.07 32%

Grade 0.01 0.19 0.37 0.54 0.72 0.90 1.07 32%

Operating Costs 0.80 0.72 0.63 0.54 0.46 0.37 0.28 -16%

Capex 0.60 0.58 0.56 0.54 0.52 0.50 0.48 -4%

17 May 2017 Egan Street Resources Limited (EGA)

RESEARCH NOTE ï PATERSONS SECURITIES LIMITED 6

All information and advice is confidential and for the private information of the person to whom it is provided and is provided without any responsibility or liability on any account
whatsoever on the part of this firm or any member or employee thereof.

ROTHSAY PROJECT

The Rothsay Project covers an area of approximately 59.3km2 with an estimated total of 54koz of gold
extracted since gold was discovered in 1894.  The most recent episode of mining was commenced in 1989 by
Metana Minerals.  However, mining was short lived and closed in 1991 after the gold price fell below